PHILIPS

Philips MCM2350/12 ev stereo ses sistemi Ev mikro ses sistemi 70

W Siyah

Marka : Philips

Uriin Adi : MCM2350/12

Philips MCM2350/12. Tip: Ev mikro ses sistemi, Uriin rengi: Siyah, Yikleme mekanizmasi: Tepsi. RMS

Uriin kodu: MCM2350/12

dereceli glic: 70 W. Desteklenen bantlar: FM. Ekran tiru: LED. Desteklenen ses formatlari: MP3,

Desteklenen disk tipleri: CD, CD-R, CD-RW, Playback disk formati: CD ses

Tasarim

Tip *

Uriin rengi *

Optik surucd *

Kaset rafi

Yukleme mekanizmasi
Multimedya

Hoparlér sayisi *
RMS dereceli glic *
GOémme hoparlérler

Bas refleksi
Radyo

Desteklenen bantlar *
Onceden ayarli istasyon sayisi

Ekran

Ekran tlrl

Ag Baglantilari

Wi-Fi *

Baglanti

USB baglanti noktasi *
Kablo girisi
Performans

MP3 pleybek

Desteklenen disk tipleri
Playback disk formati
Desteklenen ses formatlar *

Pleybek modu

USB dogrudan pleybek
Kanal kalitesi

Ev mikro ses sistemi
Siyah

v

X

Tepsi

70 W

FM
20

LED

v

CD, CD-R, CD-RW
CD ses

MP3

Hizli ileri sarma, Hizl geri sarma,

Next, Onceki, Program, Tekrar
etmek, Karistir

v
20 kanallar

Enerji yonetimi
Glc kaynagr *
Girdi voltaji
Girdi frekansi

Agirhk & boyutlar
Genislik

Derinlik

Yikseklik

Agirhk

Paket boyutlari (GxDxY)
On hoparldr genisligi
On hoparldr genisligi
On hoparlér uzunlugu
Ambalaj genisligi
Ambalaj derinligi
Ambalaj yiksekligi
Paket agirhg

Ana hoparlér derinligi
Ana hoparlér uzunlugu
Ana hoparlér genisligi
Net adirhik

Paket icerigi
Uzaktan kumanda
Kullanim kilavuzu
Hizl baslangig rehberi
Garanti karti

FM anteni

Teknik detaylar

Tweeter

Diger ozellikler

USB gerekli

Maksimum ¢ikis glicii (RMS)

AC
220-240V
50 - 60 Hz

180 mm
227 mm
121 mm
5,06 kg
476 x 315 x 245 mm
14 cm
18,2 cm
26 cm
476 mm
315 mm
245 mm
6,4 kg
18,2 cm
26 cm
14 cm
5,06 kg

N N N 8 s

v
70 W
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Ergonomi Diger ozellikler
Alarm fonksiyonu v Glg kablosu dahil v
CD oynatici v
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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